EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

Tl _lhesd (4. 3)

Trns Descrip

1100 Weights

24 1  blk-bull

1600 Weights

12 1  blk-bull

1700 Weights

35 1  blk/brf-bull
9 1 red-bull
84 1  blk-bull

1800 Weights

17 1  blk-bull-lump jaw

1900 Weights

blk-bull
blk-bull

22 1
72 1

2100 Weights

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
10/23/2024

Market Report
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147 1 blkwf-bull
2200 Weights

16 1 blk-bull
2300 Weights

37 1  blk-bull

bull

300 Weights

182 4 red-bullcalf
400 Weights

205 1 blk-bullcalf
183 1 blk-bullcalf
181 1 blk-bullcalf
219 3  blk-bullcalf
195 2  blkwf-bullcalf

500 Weights

5 mix-bullcalf
5 mix-bullcalf

220 8 blk/blkwf-bullcalf
1 blk-bullcalf

187 6 blk/blkwf-bullcalf
158 2 blk/brf-bullcalf

700 Weights

193 1 blkwf-bullcalf
222 6 mix-bullcalf

153 1 jersey-cow

700 Weights

2170

2215

2390

393

455
430
470
463
488

536
533
553
550

654
635

725
728

605

795

155.00

153.00

155.00

299.00

300.00
299.00
290.00
283.00
270.00

261.00
260.00
254.00
253.00

244.00
200.00

236.00
234.00

700.00

12.50
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800 Weights

103
120
15
83
13

blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

=R e e e e e

red-cow
blk/brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
spot-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow-lump jaw

Weights

red-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-highback
blk/brf-cow
wf-cow

blk-cow-bred
brf-cow
wf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

825
870
825
830
825

905
955
930
980
985
905

1095
1080
1000
1065
1065
1080
1020
1035
1095
1065
1065
1075

1115
1165
1170
1100
1100
1130
1105
1160
1190
1195
1105
1100
1135
1130
1135

1275
1200
1255
1295
1225
1245
1205

137,
116.
81.

154.

126.
125.
120.
119.
119.
118.
116.
116.
116.
114.
104.

145.
128.
.00
123.
122
122
120.

124

40.

94,
91.
81.

00
00

00
50
00
00
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blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk/brf-cow

red-cow
wf-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow

wf-cow-bad eye

blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow

Weights

D e e N S Y O e TR g STy STy S gy gy

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow

Weights

e e e L e el el

char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow

1205
1214
1280
1215
1220
1290
1225
1235
1240
1270
1275
1255
1210
1265
1235
1250
1275
1260
1215

1385
1345
1350
1315
1315
1325
1350
1320
1335
1335
1325
1335
1340
1320
1330
1385
1370
1310
1345
1380

1420
1440
1495
1400
1470
1420
1460
1485
1495
1485
1431
1410
1433
1450
1430
1415
1490

120.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
115.00
115.00
114.00
112.00
106.00
105.00

98.00

96.00

94.00

89.00

126.50
125.00
124.50
124.00
123.50
123.00
121.50
121.00
121.00
120.50
120.00
120.00
120.00
119.50
119.00
119.00
116.00
114.00
114.00
114.00

125.50
125.50
125.50
125.00
125.00
124.00
123.50
123.50
123.50
123.00
122.50
121.00
121.00
121.00
119.00
115.00
115.00
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144
148
67

1700

180
206
239
242
211
274
194
275

1 blk-cow
1  blk-cow

Weights

blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
wf-cow

FRERRRRR B SN R

Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow
wf-cow

el ol o S S N

Weights

1  blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
red-hfr

HENEENWBABNW

500 Weights

225
164

10 mix-hfr
1 blkwf-hfr

1405
1445

1520
1555
1525
1540
1515
1565
1535
1590
1580
1520
1520
1565

1610
1645
1630
1650
1630
1670
1680
1605

1750

355
380
345

442
448
465
457
478
460

450
490

521
505

113

127.
127,
126.
125.
124,
124.
123.
123.
122,
121.
120.
120.

128.
128.
126.
126.
125.
123.
123.
122.

126.

302.
201.
35.

277.
275,
266.
263.
257,
251,

250.
145.

261.
260.

.00
109.

00

00

00
00
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189 2 blk-hfr
245 7 mix-hfr
277 5 mix-hfr
226 12 blk-hfr
243 2 mix-hfr
240 8 blk/blkwf-hfr
221 4 mix-hfr
173 3  holstein-hfr

600 Weights

278 6 blk/blkwf-hfr
256 7 mix-hfr

270 2 mix-hfr

249 3 mix-hfr

196 6 blk/blkwf-hfr
287 2 mix-hfr

199 3 mix-hfr

253 7 blk-hfr

237 2 mix-hfr

252 1 blk-hfr

167 1 blk-hfr

208 1 wf-hfr

188 1 blkwf-hfr

258 4 char-hfr

296 1 blk-hfr-bred

170 1 cross-hfr

191 1 blk-hfr

700 Weights

279 4  blk/blkwf-hfr
263 11  blk/blkwf-hfr
292 60 mix-hfr

288 3  mix-hfr

162 1 blk/brf-hfr
257 3  mix-hfr

251 1 blkwf-hfr

248 1 mix-hfr

276 1  blk-hfr

268 8 cross-hfr

200 11 mix-hfr

190 1 blk-hfr

212 2 blk-hfr

800 Weights

293 9 mix-hfr
271 4 mix-hfr
280 8 blk/blkwf-hfr
169 1 char-hfr
69 1  blk-hfr

900 Weights

285 3 blk-hfr

283 1 blk-hfr
161 1 blk-hfr

1000 Weights

540
552
573
579
598
583
599
565

663
631
608
645
627
660
617
608
618
620
675
660
680
683
610
650
640

715
764
786
710
755
747
735
750
755
713
775
710
720

816
828
861
855
860

970
970
920

255.
247.
246.
242.
239.
238.
235.

85.

246.
245.
236.
235.
234,
234.
233.
232,
232.
232.
231.
225.
225.
200.
196.
182.
170.

243.
242.
240.
237,
237.
236.
235.
235.
234.
230.
230.
225,
225

235.
232.
229.
215.
176.

213.
209.
205.

00
00
00
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269

2

mix-hfr

1100 Weights

297

wf-hfr-bred
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr

218
202
254

400 Weights

2
1

blk-str
blk-str
blk/brf-str

197
227
201
159
165
184
157
150
171

500 Weights

HREWRRNRD R

blkwf-str
mix-str
wf-str
blk-str
char-str
red-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str-lame

217
261
216
229
241
232
259
235
213
246
185
294
177
154
244
174

R W RN D N N

blk/blkwf-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
red-str
red-str
brf-str
blk-str-lame
blk-str-long toe
holstein-str

600 Weights

blk/brf-str
mix-str
wf-str

1020

1165
1105
1105
1125
1100
1120

360
325
350

460
498
435
408
460
490
422
475
410

517
575
550
593
544
528
583
553
570
595
592
580
560
560
505
560

670
670
620

194.00

1450.00
184.00
179.00
163.00
144.00
135.00

335.00
332.00
302.50

305.00
300.00
295.00
282.00
257.50
250.00
55.00
50.00
10.00

291.00
274.00
268.00
266.00
262.00
261.00
260.00
256.00
255.00
251.00
239.00
205.00
180.00
115.00
101.00

80.00

273.00
261.00
260.00
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207
224
236
203
250
233
295
176

700 Weights

=

=
AR WNON®

blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
wf-str
mix-str
blk-str
holstein-str

262
265
266
215
290
289
281
214
260
255
198
228
204
282
175

800 Weights

[y
HEREUURObRRERRWNIOW

blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
red-str
mix-str
wf-str-as is

blk-str

264
179
273
234
178
155
156

900 Weights

HENWNNS

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
spot-str
blk-str
blk-str

267
210

7
3

blk-str
wf-str

1000 Weights

642
656
650
645
610
679
605
614

713
766
757
707
776
719
708
715
755
743
723
725
788
745
730

833
833
823
800
828
885
880

902
913

1087

257.
254.
253.
251.
249,
246.
195.
121.

271.
263.
263.
259.
257.
256.
248.
248.
246.
245.
243.
241.
232.
205.
167.

252.
240.
239.
235.
219.
212.

80.

234.
230.

213.

50
00

00



